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Race
Number

1145
1134
1051
1016
1034
1070
1099
1082
1048
1027
1122
1101
1021
1065
1033
1133
1114
1109
1142
1002
1023
1135
1113
997
1032
1092
1126
995
1019
1020
1124
1108
1061
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Wilson College Athletics

Sophie's Six 6K Race
November 18, 2017

Time

20:42
21:59
23:20
23:53
24:31

25:06
25:15
25:29
25:54
25:55
26:23
26:34
26:56
27:05
27:09
27:13
27:33
27:33
27:57
28:14
28:19
28:20
28:36
28:36
28:44
28:52
28:56
29:01
29:22
29:23
29:35
29:40
29:45

Overall Finish
Name Age Mas
ters
Chris McCabe 28
Christopher Diaz 17
Scoftt Long 26
Issac Covert 18
Harrison Hipple 40
Daniel Perry 20
Kellen Stepler 17
Karter Reath 13
Lane Kuhns 14
Jeremy Hawk 33
Rocco Zubia 39
Trey Stepler 16
David Dymond 54
Richard Myers 50
Grace Hipple 11
Kayla Mills 12
Mark Ward 46
Dustin Timmons 38
Jill Hazelton 43
Emma Armstrong 12
Caitlyn Elbin 13
Paul Sick 65
Maxwell Unger 11
Andrew Martin 38
Cheryl Hipple 42
Ron Slozat 71
Rob Hadley 48
Olivia Martin 13
Elijah Diaz 11
Rodrigo Diaz 52
McKenzie Shank 20
Trisha Thomas 36
Jennifer Morris 42

Age Group /

Place

25-29
16-19
25-29
16-19
40 - 44
20-24
16-19
12-15
12-15
30-34
35-39
16-19
50 - 54
50 - 54
11 & under
12-15
45 - 49
35-39
40 - 44
12-15
12-15
65 & over
11 & under
35-39
40 - 44
65 & over
45 - 49
12-15
11 & under
50 - 54
20-24
35-39
40 - 44
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City

Carlisle
Chambersburg
Chambersburg
Shippensburg
Shippensburg
Chambersburg
Fayetteville
Fayetteville
Chambersburg
Chambersburg
Chambersburg
Fayetteville
Chambersburg
Chambersburg
Shippensburg
Chambersburg
Chambersburg
Chambersburg
Chambersburg
Chambersburg
Chambersburg
Chambersburg
Chambersburg
Fayetteville
Shippensburg
Shippensburg

Fayetteville
Carlisle

Carlisle

Chambersburg
Chambersburg
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State

PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA

PA
PA
PA

PA
PA

35

moderate rain

light breeze
Pace / Age

Mile Grade
5:33 7542
5:54 7434
6:16  66.86
624  67.58
6:35  67.34
6:44 6286
6:46  64.73
6:50  68.87
6:57  66.29
6:57  60.90
7:05 62.11
7:08  62.36
713 68.47
716 6587
717 73.48
718  71.70
7:23 6273
7:23  59.05
7:30  67.26
7:34  69.09
7:36  67.60
7:36  71.61
7:40  64.69
7:40  56.90
7:42  64.88
7:45 7476
7:46  60.70
747  65.96
7:53 6299
7:53  61.70
7:56  59.98
7:57  60.66
7:59  62.66
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Overall Finish

6k Race Total:126

Over Race Gender Time Name Age Mas Age Group / City State Pace / Age
All Number Place ters Place Mile Grade
34 1024 F 11 29:46 Cayce Elbin 13 12-15 5 Chambersburg  PA 7:59  64.33
35 1147 F 12 30:03 Madison Ford 18 16-19 1 Fayetteville PA 8:04 59.67
36 1035 F 13 30:03 Sarah Hipple 14 12-15 &6 Shippensburg PA 8:04 62.66
37 1005 F 14 30:13 Mackenzie Bindas 19 16-19 2 Chambersburg  PA 8:06 58.95
38 1139 M 24 30:40 Larry Camp 55 55-59 1 Chambersburg PA 8:14 60.62
39 1141 F 15 30:51 Denise Smith 52 50-54 1 Hanover PA 816  67.43
40 1050 M 25 30:53 Joshua Lehman 10 11 & under 3 Chambersburg  PA 8:17 61.82
41 1121 F 16 31:06 Nora Zubia 34 30-34 1 Chambersburg  PA 8:21 57.45
42 1044 F 17 31:10 Karen Johnston 54 50-54 2 Chambersburg  PA 8:22 68.47
43 1129 M 26 31:16 Michael Dent 54 50-54 4 Fayetteville PA 8:23 58.94
44 1084 F 18 31:22 Brooke Richards 13 12-15 7 Chambersburg  PA 8:25 61.04
45 1094 F 19 31:28 Briannah Smith 25 25-29 1 Baltimore MD 8:26  56.36
46 1143 M 27 31:49 Bryton Hazelton 11 11 & under 4 Chambersburg  PA 8:32 58.14
47 1100 M 28 31:59 Ken Stepler 47 45-49 3 Fayetteville PA 8:35 54.45
48 1013 F 20 32:01 Hannah Carbaugh 14 12-15 8 Chambersburg  PA 8:35  58.82
49 1140 F 21 32:10 Abigale Bricker 12 12-15 9 8:38 60.66
50 1039 F 22 32:14 Amy ldfolla 39 35-39 2 Baltimore MD 8:39 56.66
51 998 M 29 32:28 Emelio Jones 20 20-24 2 Chambersburg PA 8:43 48.57
52 1127 M 30 32:37 Shawn Price 21 20-24 3 8:45  48.02
53 1029 F 23 32:38 Cora Helman 14 12-15 10 Waynesboro PA 8:45 57.70
54 1060 F 24 32:38 Esther Miller 22 20-24 2 Aliquippa PA 8145 5434
55 1132 F 25 32:38 Kirsten Shields 22 20-24 3 8:45  54.34
56 1120 F 26 33:41 Doris Zimmerman 36 35-39 3 Chambersburg  PA 9:02 53.41
57 1104 F 27 33:49 Deborah Swope 49 45-49 1 Waynesboro PA 9:04 59.24
58 1105 F 28 33:50 Kristen Swope 25 25-29 2 Waynesboro PA 9:04 52.41
59 1068 M 31 33:50 Brett Paré 22 20-24 4 Shippensburg PA 9:04 46.13
60 1028 M 32 34:03 Jeffrey Hein 40 40-44 2 Mont Alto PA 9:08  48.50
61 1046 M 33 34:05 Patrick Kercher 62 60 - 64 1 York PA 9:09 57.96
62 1096 F 29 34:27 Jennifer Smith 39 35-39 4 Chambersburg PA 9:14 53.01
63 1116 F 30 34:29 Amanda Wimmer 20 20-24 4 Chambersburg  PA 9:15  51.45
64 1063 F 31 34:41 Tia Mulewich 37 35-39 5 Chambersburg  PA 9:18 52.11
65 1030 F 32 34:42 Emily Helman 16 16-19 3 Waynesboro PA 9:18 52.86
66 1091 F 33 34:42 Madelyn Sheffler 12 12-15 11 Waynesboro PA 9:18 56.24
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November 18, 2017 et broce
Overall Finish
6k Race Total:126
Over Race Gender Time Name Age Mas Age Group / City State Pace / Age
All Number Place ters Place Mile Grade
67 1107 F 34 34:47 Marcie Taylor 48 45-49 2 Shippensburg PA 9:20 56.90
68 1010 F 35 34:56 Heather Brindle 48 45-49 3 Chambersburg  PA 9:22 56.63
69 1045 F 36 35:01 Sarah Keebaugh 34 30-34 2 Chambersburg PA 9:24 51.03
70 1022 F 37 35:02 Jennifer Einherst 38 35-39 6 Chambersburg PA 9:24 51.83
71 111 F 38 35:03 Lisa Trace 36 35-39 7 Shippensburg PA 9:24 51.33
72 1054 F 39 35:04 Jolene Mclucas 58 55-59 1 Chambersburg PA 9:24 64.25
73 1003 F 40 35:07 Katie Barnes 34 30-34 3 Chambersburg  PA 9:25 50.88
74 1038 F 41 35:13 Penny Horn 47 45-49 4 Waynesboro PA 9:27 55.53
75 1081 F 42 35:20 Heather Reath 40 40-44 4 Fayetteville PA 9:29 52.00
76 1043 F 43 35:29 Veronica John 32 30-34 4 Chambersburg  PA 9:31 50.12
77 1115 M 34 35:32 Ed Wells 53 50-54 5 Chambersburg  PA 9:32 51.46
78 1085 M 35 36:00 Ross Richards 49 45-49 4 Chambersburg  PA 9:39 49.16
79 1040 M 36 36:05 Tony lafolla 42 40-44 3 Baltimore MD 9:41 46.45
80 1026 M 37 36:28 Brian Hair 60 60-64 2 Shippensburg PA 9:47 53.21
81 1088 F 44 36:48 Sharon Ruble 60 60-64 1 Fenwick Island DE 9:52  62.96
82 1138 F 45 36:53 Adilyn Mull 9 11 & under 1 Fayetteville PA 9:54 57.02
83 1137 F 46 36:55 Megan Mull 31 30-34 5 Fayetteville PA 9:54  48.10
84 1136 F 47 36:58 Delane Balafoutas 49 45-49 5 Chambersburg  PA 9:55 54.18
85 1073 F 48 37:16 Michelle Picking 48 45-49 6 Marion PA 9:60  53.09
86 1037 F 49 37:22 Norma Holsopple 54 50-54 3 Shippensburg PA 10:01 57.11
87 1087 F 50 37:43 Grace Ruback 19 16-19 4 Washington GroveMD 10:07 47.20
88 1066 F 51 37:50 Courtney Neus 42 40-44 5 Chambersburg  PA 10:09 49.28
89 1067 M 38 37:53 Matthew Neus 14 12-15 3 Chambersburg  PA 10:10 45.30
90 1074 F 52 37:58 Carla Pilgrim 57 55-59 2 Chambersburg  PA 10:11  58.53
1 1080 F 53 38:02 Tracey Ramsey 43 40-44 6 Fort Loudon PA 10:12 49.42
92 1106 M 39 38:14 William Tackling 60 60-64 3 Chambersburg  PA 10:15 50.73
93 1052 M 40 38:46 Tom McCulloh 65 65 & over 3 Mercersburg PA 10:24 5235
94 1146 F 54 39:17 Michele Ford 44 45-49 7 Fayetteville PA 10:32 49.24
95 1031 F 55 39:56 Lori Helman 46 45-49 8 Chambersburg  PA 10:43 48.43
96 1110 F 56 40:02 Lindsey Trace 34 30-34 6 Shippensburg PA 10:44 44.63
97 996 F 57 40:39 Juli Martin 41 40-44 7 Fayetteville PA 10:54 45.51
98 1102 F 58 40:40 Kelly Sweeney 38 35-39 8 Chambersburg  PA 10:54 44.65
99 1131 M 4] 40:46 Mason Lehman 7 11 & under 5 Chambersburg  PA 10:56 52.79
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Overall Finish
6k Race Total:126
Over Race Gender Time Name Age Mas Age Group / City State Pace / Age
All Number Place ters Place Mile Grade
100 1049 M 42 40:47 Brian Lehman 46 45 - 49 5 Chambersburg  PA 10:56 42.37
101 1112 F 59 40:51 Christy Unger 38 35-39 9 Chambersburg  PA 10:57 44.44
102 1014 F 60 40:53 Janelle Chockla 35 35-39 10 Biglerville PA 10:58 43.84
103 1098 F 61 41:00 Lyndsay Snyder 32 30-34 7 Chambersburg  PA 10:60 43.38
104 1125 M 43 41:00 Aaron Hoke 20 20-24 5 10:60 38.47
105 117 F 62 41:11 Courtney Yost 27 25-29 3 Fairfield PA 11:03 43.06
106 1095 F 63 41:36 Heidi Smith 23 20-24 5 Chambersburg  PA 11:09 42.63
107 1086 F 64 41:36 Leslie Rodriguez 21 20-24 6 Chambersburg PA 11:09 42.63
108 1064 F 65 42:07 Amber Myers 32 30-34 8 Chambersburg  PA 11:18 42.22
109 1041 F 66 43:22 Laury Jean Baptiste 19 16-19 5 Chambersburg PA 11:38 41.07
110 1093 F 67 43:24 Bailey Slusser 20 20-24 7 Fayetteville PA 11:38 40.89
111 1012 F 68 43:25 Kelsey Burkholder 27 25-29 4 Mercersburg PA 11:39 40.84
112 1011 M 44 43:26 FErick Burkholder 30 30-34 2 Mercersburg PA 11:39 36.01
113 1097 F 69 43:34 Terry Smith 60 60-64 2 Mount Airy MD 11:41 53.17
114 1123 M 45 43:37 Carlos Jimenez 44 40-44 4 11:42  39.02
115 1072 F 70 46:52 Pat Phenice-Grandel 68 65 & over 1 Chambersburg PA 12:34 55.79
116 1144 F 71 50:40 Christy Johnson 45 45-49 9 Dillsburg PA 13:35 37.78
117 1148 F 72 50:57 Sierra Hill 18 16-19 6 13:40 35.19
118 1047 F 73 51:52 Merrilynn Kessler 74 65 & over 2 Chambersburg  PA 13:55 55.79
119 1000 F 74 51:53 Lori Martin 48 45-49 10 Shelbyville DE 13:55 38.14
120 1056 F 75 51:59 Rebecca McWilliams 60 60-64 3 Fenwick Island DE 13:57 44.56
121 1062 F 76 52:14 Kelly Morrow 46 45-49 11 Chambersburg PA 14:01 37.02
122 1015 F 77 52:40 Wendy Clapsaddle 47 45-49 12 Gettysburg PA 14:08 37.12
123 1076 F 78 52:40 Cheryl Propst 50 50-54 4 Chambersburg PA 14:.08 38.49
124 1053 F 79 53:50 Candie Mckee 52 50-54 5 Chambersburg PA 14:26 38.63
125 1001 M 46 1:13:48 Omar Abarca 20 20-24 6 Chicago IL 19:48 21.37
126 1042 M 47 1:13:49 Carlos Jimenez 20 20-24 7 Chambersburg PA 19:48 21.36
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